
 AM PM 

Monday 21st October Maths Paper 1 – 1h30 
Geography Paper 1 - 1h30 
A Level History Paper 1 – 1h45 

Tuesday 22nd October English Language Paper 1 – 1h45  Biology Paper 1 - 1h15 

Wednesday 23rd October 
English Literature Paper 1 – 1h45  
A Level English Lit – Drama paper - 2h15 

French Writing - 1h / 1h15 

Thursday 24th October 
English Language Paper 2 – 1h45 
A Level Geography Paper 1 - 1h45 

Chemistry Paper 1 – 1h15 

Friday 25th October Trust Day – School closed 

Monday 4th November Maths Paper 2 – 1h30 
Physics Paper 1 - 1h15 
A Level English Lit – Prose paper - 1h15 

Tuesday 5th November 
History Paper 1 - 2hrs 
A Level Psychology Paper 1 – 2hrs 
Actual GCSE English resit  

Geography Paper 2 - 1h30 
A Level History Paper 2 – 1h45 
A Level Geography Paper 2 – 1h45 

Wednesday 6th November 
English Literature Paper 2 – 2h15 
A Level English Lit – Poetry paper – 2h15 
Actual GCSE Maths resit @ 9:15am 

Science Paper 2 - 1h15 

Thursday 7th November 

Food – 1h20  
Dance – 1 hour practical, 1 hour computer write-up Drama – 
1 hour practical, 1 hour computer write-up Actual GCSE 
English resit @ 9:15am  

Construction - 1h30 
Computer Science Paper 1 – 1h30 
Psychology - 1h45 
Owen Simpson - clash CS/Construction 
Keaton Humphries – clash CS/Psychology 

Friday 8th November 
Maths Paper 3 – 1h30 
A Level Psychology Paper 2 – 1h30 
Actual GCSE Maths resit @ 9:15am  

French Reading & Listening - 1h35 / 1h45 
Owen & Keaton Computer Science Paper 1 

Monday 11th November 
Computer Science Paper 2 – 1h30 
RE – 1h45 
Actual GCSE Maths resit @9:15am  

History Paper 2 - 1hr 

Tuesday 12th November Art (5 hours) - GCSE and A Level  

Thursday 14th November 
Home languages writing – 1h15 
Catch-up session 

Catch-up session 

Friday 15th November Catch-up session Catch-up session 

 

French speaking times to be confirmed  


